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35Timekeeper No STRILCHUK, HARVEY

TN1Department No

BRONSTEIN, NATALIE

TODD, ROBERT

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

151

163

187

187

187

187

187

187

187

187

187

197

197

197

197

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

01-MAY-2001

28-MAY-2001

21-FEB-2003

19-APR-2003

24-FEB-2003

02-MAR-2003

09-MAR-2003

14-MAR-2003

18-MAR-2003

18-MAR-2003

13-APR-2003

07-JUN-2001

03-AUG-2001

10-JUN-2001

16-JUN-2001

jk;lk;

Most Important Meeting of Your Career

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

Seeing both

Compensation Review with Practice Manager

Open File

Read file

Talk to client about file

File papers with court

Court appearance

Settle case

Get paid and close file

Follow up on Settlement

Follow up on Closure

Open File

Read file

Talk to client about file

File papers with court

Limitation

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

30

53

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Past Due: 
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35Timekeeper No STRILCHUK, HARVEY
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ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

ADAMS, DAVE

197

197

197

197

197

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

265

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

Re: Sale of personal property at . . .

Re: Adams vs Adams

Re: Adams vs Adams

Re: Adams vs Adams

Re: Adams vs Adams

Re: Adams vs Adams

Re: Adams vs Adams

Re: Adams vs Adams

Re: Adams vs Adams

Re: Adams vs Adams

23-JUN-2001

28-JUN-2001

02-JUL-2001

02-JUL-2001

28-JUL-2001

30-MAY-2002

01-JUN-2002

02-JUN-2002

08-JUN-2002

15-JUN-2002

20-JUN-2002

24-JUN-2002

24-JUN-2002

20-JUL-2002

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

notes:

Court appearance

Settle case

Get paid and close file

Follow up on Settlement

Follow up on Closure

Open File

Read file

Talk to client about file

File papers with court

Court appearance

Settle case

Get paid and close file

Perform post closing tasks

Sell the next file

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Past Due: 

Office No TN
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