BIGGEST & BEST

Event Report event_report Report Title: Report Program Name:

V3.0 Version Number: Unique ID: 3354 LI3 Run by:

Report Date: Total Pages: 09-NOV-2003 16:43:29

System Parameter Values

Destination Type: File

Destination Name: c:\my documents\Event Report.pdf

pdf Destination Format: No Background: Default Mode:

User Parameter Values

Office: LLO to: TO Department: cy4 123 to: Timekeeper: 35 to: 53

Date: 09-APR-2003 to: 09-NOV-2003

Event Type: ALL Report Run By: LI3 On 09-NOV-2003 16:43:29

EVENT REPORT BIGGEST & BEST

Client No <u>Matter No</u>	Client Name Matter Name	Event Date	Description	Notes	Event Type
Office No	TN				
Department No	TN1				
Timekeeper No	35 STRILCHUK, HARVEY				
Past Due:					
30	BRONSTEIN, NATALIE	01-MAY-2001	Seeing both	jk;lk;	Limitation
151	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter				
53	TODD, ROBERT	28-MAY-2001	Compensation Review with Practice Manager	Most Important Meeting of Your Caree	Case
163	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	21-FEB-2003	Open File	notes:	Case
187	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	19-APR-2003	Read file	notes:	Case
187	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	24-FEB-2003	Talk to client about file	notes:	Case
187	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter	00 1115 0000	F11		0
48 187	ADAMS, DAVE	02-MAR-2003	File papers with court	notes:	Case
48	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter ADAMS, DAVE	00 MAD 2002	Court appearance	notos	Case
187	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter	09-MAR-2003	Court appearance	notes:	Case
48	ADAMS, DAVE	14-MAR-2003	Settle case	notes:	Case
187	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter	14 W/W 2003	Settle case	notes.	ouse
48	ADAMS, DAVE	18-MAR-2003	Get paid and close file	notes:	Case
187	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	18-MAR-2003	Follow up on Settlement	notes:	Case
187	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	13-APR-2003	Follow up on Closure	notes:	Case
187	Re: Construction Defect Litigation Matter				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	07-JUN-2001	Open File	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	03-AUG-2001	Read file	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	10-JUN-2001	Talk to client about file	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	16-JUN-2001	File papers with court	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				

Report Run By: LI3 On 09-NOV-2003 16:43:29

EVENT REPORT BIGGEST & BEST

Client No Matter No	Client Name Matter Name	Event Date	Description	Notes	Event Type
Office No	TN				
Department No	TN1				
Timekeeper No	35 STRILCHUK, HARVEY				
Past Due:					
48	ADAMS, DAVE	23-JUN-2001	Court appearance	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	28-JUN-2001	Settle case	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	02-JUL-2001	Get paid and close file	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	02-JUL-2001	Follow up on Settlement	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	28-JUL-2001	Follow up on Closure	notes:	Case
197	Re: Sale of personal property at				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	30-MAY-2002	Open File	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	01-JUN-2002	Read file	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	02-JUN-2002	Talk to client about file	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	08-JUN-2002	File papers with court	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	15-JUN-2002	Court appearance	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	20-JUN-2002	Settle case	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	24-JUN-2002	Get paid and close file	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	24-JUN-2002	Perform post closing tasks	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				
48	ADAMS, DAVE	20-JUL-2002	Sell the next file	notes:	Case
265	Re: Adams vs Adams				

Report Run By: LI3 On 09-NOV-2003 16:43:29

EVENT REPORT BIGGEST & BEST

Client No Client Name

Matter No Matter Name Event Date Description Notes Event Type

Report: event_report V3.0 Unique ID: 3354